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#31073, #31084, #31085

MICHAEL A. GIBSON
Plaintiff and Appellant,
vs.

GREG GIBSON, INDIVIDUALLY, JOAN
GIBSON, INDIVIDUALLY, AND GIBSON
FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, A
SOUTH DAKOTA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP,
ROBERT M. RONAYNE, AND RONAYNE
LAW OFFICE, P.C.,

Defendants and Appellees.

Mr. Jonathan A. Heber (FOR APPELLANT)
Ms. Abigale M. Farley

Cutler Law Firm

140 N. Phillips Avenue, 4th Floor

Sioux Falls SD 57104

PH: 335-4950

Jonathanh@cutlerlawfirm.com
abigalef@cutlerlawfirm.com

Mr. Sander J. Morehead (FOR APPELLEES GREG GIBSON AND
Mr. Jacob Schneider JOAN GIBSON

Woods, Fuller, Shultz and Smith

Attorneys at Law

PO Box 5027

Sioux Falls SD 57117-5027

PH: 336-3890

Sander.morehead@woodsfuller.com
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Mr. Edwin E. Evans

Mr. Ryan Redd

Evans, Haigh & Arndt, LLP

101 North Main Ave, Suite 213
PO Box 2790

Sioux Falls SD 57101-2790
PH: 605-275-9599
eevans@ehhlawyers.com
rredd@ehhlawyers.com

Mr. Zachary W. Peterson

Mr. Jack Hieb

Richardson, Wyly, Wise,
Sauck & Hieb

PO Box 1030

Aberdeen SD 57402

PH: 605-225-6310

zpetersonl@rwwsh.com

Jhieb@rwwsh.com

The Honorable Carmen Means
Third Judicial Circuit

Codington County Clerk of Courts

(FOR APPELLEE GIBSON
FAMILY LIMITED PSHIP)

(FOR APPELLEES ROBERT RONAYNE
AND RONAYNE LAW OFFICE)

(14CIV23-350)

#31084

NOTICE OF REVIEW FILED BY APPELLEES ROBERT M. RONAYNE AND RONAYNE

LAW ON MAY 13, 2025

#31085

NOTICE OF REVIEW FILED BY APPELLEE SGREG GIBSON AND JOAN GIBSON

ON MAY 14, 2025
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